UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA
DEL ESTADO DE HIDALGO

ANALISIS PRESUPUESTARIO DE INGRESOS
DEL 1° ENERO AL 31 DE MARZO 2023

CONCEPTO

PRESUPUESTO ORIGINAL

AMPLIACIONES /
(REDUCCIONES)

PRESUPUESTO
MODIFICADO

INGRESOS
DEVENGADOS

INGRESOS
RECAUDADOS

INGRESOS PROPIOS
INGRESOS ESTATALES
INGRESOS FEDERALES

$311,017,391.61
$1,387,781,434.70
$1,716,181,650.94

$31,057,992.20
$391,420,849.81
$69,197,175.13

$342,075,383.81
$1,779,202,284 .51
$1,785,378,826.07

$154,796,547.29
$375,189,823.99
$413,670,290.97

$154,796,547.29
$375,189,823.99
$413,670,290.97

TOTALES

$3,414,980,477.25

$491,676,017.14

$3,906,656,494.39

$943,656,662.25

$943,656,662.25
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